
October 08, 2022
Race Date Sninský Cross 2022

Overall Finish List

Sninský Cross

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Václav Stržínek 741 49:31 4:18/K31 18-391:MSninské mačiaky
Peter Gajdár 232 50:57 4:26/K59 50-591:MBLŠ Bardejov 1:26
Miroslav Smetana 703 51:15 4:27/K58 50-592:MBK Medzilaborce 1:44
Jaroslav Paľo 564 51:55 4:31/K52 50-593:MHumenné 2:24
Ján Polončák 615 52:15 4:33/K55 50-594:MKlub bežcov Stropkov 2:44
Jozef Hišem 306 53:46 4:41/K43 40-491:MBelá nad Cirochou 4:15
Marcel Hadvab 277 53:54 4:41/K49 40-492:MGuľaš klub Snina 4:23
Viktor Hafvab 288 54:08 4:42/K15  1-171:MGuľaš klub Snina 4:37
Stanislav Džado 189 55:02 4:47/K33 18-392:MMBO Strážske 5:31
Marek Galajda 2410 55:31 4:50/K32 18-393:MBehajmeSpolu.sk 6:00
František Jacko 3411 55:55 4:52/K58 50-595:MAC Michalovce 6:24
Tomáš Somorovský 7112 56:14 4:53/K35 18-394:MTri klub KE 6:43
Marek Legemza 4313 58:06 5:03/K47 40-493:MGulaš klub Snina 8:35
Ján Podstavský 6014 1:00:45 5:17/K44 40-494:MOlympijský klub 11:14
Štefan Peregrim 1115 1:00:55 5:18/K54 50-596:MIntersport Humenné 11:24
Viktor Lacko 4216 1:01:02 5:19/K32 18-395:MSnina 11:31
Martina Kovalíková 3917 1:01:18 5:20/K45 40-491:FPrešov Hasiči
Miroslav Borko 418 1:01:31 5:21/K44 40-495:MPrievidza 11:59
Štefan Pachota 5519 1:02:08 5:24/K46 40-496:MVeľké Kapušany 12:37
Dušan Reiser 8720 1:02:25 5:26/K56 50-597:MBežkársky klub Snina 12:54
Radovan Antuš 121 1:02:32 5:26/K33 18-396:MPoša 13:01
Lukáš Konkoľ 3722 1:02:54 5:28/K38 18-397:MPrešov 13:23
Gabriel Sabo 6523 1:03:08 5:29/K61 60-991:MAC Michalovce 13:37
Alena Farkašová 5224 1:03:37 5:32/K38 18-391:FAC Michalovce 2:18
Ján Šalata 4725 1:05:31 5:42/K60 60-992:MKošice 16:00
Monika Coraničová 626 1:05:33 5:42/K42 40-492:FMichalovce 4:14
Lukáš Malý 4927 1:05:47 5:43/K35 18-398:MVranov nad Topľou 16:16
Lucia Šuľáková 7928 1:06:05 5:45/K40 40-493:FHumenné 4:47
Jakub Harmaňoš 2929 1:06:34 5:47/K22 18-399:MZk slávia Snina 17:02
Peter Dudič 1730 1:06:47 5:48/K24 18-3910:MZemplínske Hámre 17:16
Slavka Považancová 6231 1:09:05 6:00/K46 40-494:FSnina 7:46
Stanislav Džugan 1932 1:09:12 6:01/K59 50-598:MCyklo Michalovce 19:41
Adrián Turik 8333 1:10:25 6:07/K20 18-3911:MLukačovce 20:54
Zlatka Semanova 6834 1:10:53 6:10/K64 50-991:FKosice 9:34
Matúš Tirpák 8135 1:10:59 6:10/K33 18-3912:MMBO Strážske 21:28
Jaroslav Pavlov 5836 1:11:13 6:12/K58 50-599:MAC Michalovce 21:42
Marcela Droppova 1537 1:11:22 6:12/K44 40-495:FActive life 10:04
Ivana Šestáková 7738 1:11:29 6:13/K36 18-392:FAC Michalovce 10:11
Tomáš Mihaľo 5039 1:11:32 6:13/K28 18-3913:MMichalovce 22:01
Imrich Mihok 5140 1:12:19 6:17/K68 60-993:Mo5 BK Furča Košice 22:48
Ján Macik 4841 1:12:25 6:18/K64 60-994:MMichalovce 22:54
Lóránt Gabri 2242 1:12:31 6:18/K34 18-3914:MMBK Veľké Kapušany 22:59
Jaroslav Sičák 6943 1:13:09 6:22/K35 18-3915:MSnina 23:38
Maria Semanova 6744 1:13:14 6:22/K54 50-992:FPrešov 11:55
Karina Katanová 8645 1:13:18 6:23/K30 18-393:FMBO Strážske 12:00
Ivana Stašková 7346 1:13:22 6:23/K44 40-496:FMichalovce 12:03
Michal Capcara 547 1:13:46 6:25/K46 40-497:MHumenne/MTB 24:15

časomiera BK ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce   1 10/08/2022 01:13:55
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Race Date Sninský Cross 2022

Overall Finish List

Sninský Cross

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity Time BackAG Place
Miroslav Demjan 1048 1:13:51 6:25/K41 40-498:MChmeľovec 24:20
Dagmara Nistorová 5449 1:14:07 6:27/K29 18-394:FBajany 12:49
Peter Šveda 8850 1:17:02 6:42/K53 50-5910:MKošice 27:31
Ján Tirpák 8251 1:17:42 6:45/K34 18-3916:MMichalovce 28:11
Anna Pažurová 5952 1:18:27 6:49/K37 18-395:FSnina 17:09
Marcela Jacková 3553 1:18:38 6:50/K52 50-993:FAC Michalovce 17:19
Ľubica Lukáčová 4654 1:18:53 6:52/K48 40-497:FSnina 17:35
Erika Linkeschová 4455 1:21:31 7:05/K55 50-994:FKošice 20:12
Katarína Krivjančinová 4056 1:21:39 7:06/K50 50-995:FSnina 20:21
Viktoria Turikova 8457 1:22:28 7:10/K21 18-396:FLukačovce 21:10
Ján Chovanec 3258 1:26:00 7:29/K70 60-995:MSnina 36:29
Gerard Parilák 5759 1:33:38 8:09/K79 60-996:MAC Michalovce 44:06
Mária Sabolová 6660 1:33:58 8:10/K52 50-996:FRakovec nad 32:39
Jarmila Džuganova 2061 1:38:57 8:36/K60 50-997:FMichalovce 37:38
Peter Bakajsa 262 1:39:27 8:39/K38 18-3917:MRakovec nad 49:55
Ján Gerboc 2563 1:45:17 9:09/K40 40-499:MHumenné 55:46
Fareeda Dilmohamed 1464 1:45:18 9:09/K16  1-171:FHumenné 43:59
Katarína Gerbocová 2665 1:45:18 9:09/K38 18-397:FMTB Čuňoši 43:59
Miroslava Dilmohamed 1366 1:45:18 9:09/K39 18-398:FHumenné 43:59
Slavomír Prejsa 6367 1:45:18 9:09/K45 40-4910:MMTB Čuňoši 55:47
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Age Group Results
Sninský Cross

Juniorky

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Fareeda Dilmohamed Humenné 14 64 1:45:18 9:09/K16* 43:59

Ženy E 18 - 39 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Alena Farkašová AC Michalovce 52 24 1:03:37 5:32/K38* 2:18
2 Ivana Šestáková AC Michalovce 77 38 1:11:29 6:13/K36* 10:11
3 Karina Katanová MBO Strážske 86 45 1:13:18 6:23/K30* 12:00
4 Dagmara Nistorová Bajany 54 49 1:14:07 6:27/K29 12:49
5 Anna Pažurová Snina 59 52 1:18:27 6:49/K37 17:09
6 Viktoria Turikova Lukačovce 84 57 1:22:28 7:10/K21 21:10
7 Katarína Gerbocová MTB Čuňoši 26 65 1:45:18 9:09/K38 43:59
8 Miroslava Dilmohamed Humenné 13 66 1:45:18 9:09/K39 43:59

Ženy F 40 - 49 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Martina Kovalíková Prešov Hasiči 39 17 1:01:18 5:20/K45*
2 Monika Coraničová Michalovce 6 26 1:05:33 5:42/K42* 4:14
3 Lucia Šuľáková Humenné 79 28 1:06:05 5:45/K40* 4:47
4 Slavka Považancová Snina 62 31 1:09:05 6:00/K46 7:46
5 Marcela Droppova Active life 15 37 1:11:22 6:12/K44 10:04
6 Ivana Stašková Michalovce 73 46 1:13:22 6:23/K44 12:03
7 Ľubica Lukáčová Snina 46 54 1:18:53 6:52/K48 17:35

Ženy G 50 a viac rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Zlatka Semanova Kosice 68 34 1:10:53 6:10/K64* 9:34
2 Maria Semanova Prešov 67 44 1:13:14 6:22/K54* 11:55
3 Marcela Jacková AC Michalovce 35 53 1:18:38 6:50/K52* 17:19
4 Erika Linkeschová Košice 44 55 1:21:31 7:05/K55 20:12
5 Katarína Krivjančinová Snina 40 56 1:21:39 7:06/K50 20:21
6 Mária Sabolová Rakovec nad Ondavou 66 60 1:33:58 8:10/K52 32:39
7 Jarmila Džuganova Michalovce 20 61 1:38:57 8:36/K60 37:38

časomiera BK ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce    bkzrinfo@gmail.com
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October 08, 2022
Race Date Sninský Cross 2022

Age Group Results
Sninský Cross

Juniori

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Viktor Hafvab Guľaš klub Snina 28 8 54:08 4:42/K15* 4:37

Muži A 18 - 39 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Václav Stržínek Sninské mačiaky 74 1 49:31 4:18/K31*
2 Stanislav Džado MBO Strážske 18 9 55:02 4:47/K33* 5:31
3 Marek Galajda BehajmeSpolu.sk 24 10 55:31 4:50/K32* 6:00
4 Tomáš Somorovský Tri klub KE 71 12 56:14 4:53/K35 6:43
5 Viktor Lacko Snina 42 16 1:01:02 5:19/K32 11:31
6 Radovan Antuš Poša 1 21 1:02:32 5:26/K33 13:01
7 Lukáš Konkoľ Prešov 37 22 1:02:54 5:28/K38 13:23
8 Lukáš Malý Vranov nad Topľou 49 27 1:05:47 5:43/K35 16:16
9 Jakub Harmaňoš Zk slávia Snina 29 29 1:06:34 5:47/K22 17:02

10 Peter Dudič Zemplínske Hámre 17 30 1:06:47 5:48/K24 17:16
11 Adrián Turik Lukačovce 83 33 1:10:25 6:07/K20 20:54
12 Matúš Tirpák MBO Strážske 81 35 1:10:59 6:10/K33 21:28
13 Tomáš Mihaľo Michalovce 50 39 1:11:32 6:13/K28 22:01
14 Lóránt Gabri MBK Veľké Kapušany 22 42 1:12:31 6:18/K34 22:59
15 Jaroslav Sičák Snina 69 43 1:13:09 6:22/K35 23:38
16 Ján Tirpák Michalovce 82 51 1:17:42 6:45/K34 28:11
17 Peter Bakajsa Rakovec nad Ondavou 2 62 1:39:27 8:39/K38 49:55

Muži B 40 - 49 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Jozef Hišem Belá nad Cirochou 30 6 53:46 4:41/K43* 4:15
2 Marcel Hadvab Guľaš klub Snina 27 7 53:54 4:41/K49* 4:23
3 Marek Legemza Gulaš klub Snina 43 13 58:06 5:03/K47* 8:35
4 Ján Podstavský Olympijský klub 60 14 1:00:45 5:17/K44 11:14
5 Miroslav Borko Prievidza 4 18 1:01:31 5:21/K44 11:59
6 Štefan Pachota Veľké Kapušany 55 19 1:02:08 5:24/K46 12:37
7 Michal Capcara Humenne/MTB Čuňoši 5 47 1:13:46 6:25/K46 24:15
8 Miroslav Demjan Chmeľovec 10 48 1:13:51 6:25/K41 24:20
9 Ján Gerboc Humenné 25 63 1:45:17 9:09/K40 55:46

10 Slavomír Prejsa MTB Čuňoši 63 67 1:45:18 9:09/K45 55:47

časomiera BK ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce    bkzrinfo@gmail.com

2 10/08/2022 01:12:06



October 08, 2022
Race Date Sninský Cross 2022

Age Group Results
Sninský Cross

Muži C 50 - 59 rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Peter Gajdár BLŠ Bardejov 23 2 50:57 4:26/K59* 1:26
2 Miroslav Smetana BK Medzilaborce 70 3 51:15 4:27/K58* 1:44
3 Jaroslav Paľo Humenné 56 4 51:55 4:31/K52* 2:24
4 Ján Polončák Klub bežcov Stropkov 61 5 52:15 4:33/K55 2:44
5 František Jacko AC Michalovce 34 11 55:55 4:52/K58 6:24
6 Štefan Peregrim Intersport Humenné 11 15 1:00:55 5:18/K54 11:24
7 Dušan Reiser Bežkársky klub Snina 87 20 1:02:25 5:26/K56 12:54
8 Stanislav Džugan Cyklo Michalovce 19 32 1:09:12 6:01/K59 19:41
9 Jaroslav Pavlov AC Michalovce 58 36 1:11:13 6:12/K58 21:42

10 Peter Šveda Košice 88 50 1:17:02 6:42/K53 27:31

Muži D 60 a viac rokov

Place Name Bib No Time PaceAgeCity Overall Time Back
1 Gabriel Sabo AC Michalovce 65 23 1:03:08 5:29/K61* 13:37
2 Ján Šalata Košice 47 25 1:05:31 5:42/K60* 16:00
3 Imrich Mihok o5 BK Furča Košice 51 40 1:12:19 6:17/K68* 22:48
4 Ján Macik Michalovce 48 41 1:12:25 6:18/K64 22:54
5 Ján Chovanec Snina 32 58 1:26:00 7:29/K70 36:29
6 Gerard Parilák AC Michalovce 57 59 1:33:38 8:09/K79 44:06

časomiera BK ZasRun Šarišské Bohdanovce    bkzrinfo@gmail.com

3 10/08/2022 01:12:07


